
Franktown 07-16-24

Overall

Place Bib # Name Category

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 16 Jordan McElroy A 00:17:53.55 25.99         0:00:00

2 24 Will Gregor A 00:18:34.58 25.03         0:00:41

3 11 Henry Cay A 00:18:36.77 24.98         0:00:43

4 21 Elliot Peterson A 00:18:37.19 24.97         0:00:44

5 29 David Greif A 00:18:37.89 24.96         0:00:44

6 4 Josh Rennie A 00:18:52.77 24.63         0:00:59

7 14 Connor Zubrocki A 00:18:54.22 24.60         0:01:01

8 9 Jose Cuevos A 00:18:55.78 24.56         0:01:02

9 330 Frank Winters B 00:19:16.10 24.13         0:01:23

10 37 Brian Morra A 00:19:16.73 24.12         0:01:23

11 38 David N Evans A 00:19:23.23 23.98         0:01:30

12 2 Brandon Smith A 00:19:24.32 23.96         0:01:31

13 328 Oscar Marroquin B 00:19:32.19 23.80         0:01:39

14 336 Alex Stephens B 00:19:43.27 23.58         0:01:50

15 8 Pete Morris A 00:19:44.32 23.56         0:01:51

16 318 Colby Stott B 00:20:04.26 23.17         0:02:11

17 306 Jim Moritz B 00:20:09.63 23.06         0:02:16

18 602 Cliff Whiteley C 00:20:54.79 22.23         0:03:01

19 317 James Cho B 00:21:20.11 21.80         0:03:27

20 326 Anton Granata B 00:21:55.08 21.22         0:04:02

21 309 Eric Lehman B 00:22:02.57 21.10         0:04:09

22 13 Ben Lewan A 00:22:09.11 20.99         0:04:16

23 603 Paul Andrews C 00:22:12.43 20.94         0:04:19

24 606 Mark Kovacic C 00:22:13.73 20.92         0:04:20

25 327 Asa Morway B 00:22:50.95 20.35         0:04:57

26 621 Tim Woodside C 00:24:54.54 18.67         0:07:01

27 304 Kent Lee B 00:27:27.80 16.93         0:09:34

28 620 John Mumme C 00:30:45.87 15.11         0:12:52

DNS 316 Travis Jones B



Franktown 07-16-24

Place Bib # Name Category

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

A's
1 16 Jordan McElroy A 00:17:53.55 25.99         0:00:00

2 24 Will Gregor A 00:18:34.58 25.03         0:00:41

3 11 Henry Cay A 00:18:36.77 24.98         0:00:43

4 21 Elliot Peterson A 00:18:37.19 24.97         0:00:44

5 29 David Greif A 00:18:37.89 24.96         0:00:44

6 4 Josh Rennie A 00:18:52.77 24.63         0:00:59

7 14 Connor Zubrocki A 00:18:54.22 24.60         0:01:01

8 9 Jose Cuevos A 00:18:55.78 24.56         0:01:02

9 37 Brian Morra A 00:19:16.73 24.12         0:01:23

10 38 David N Evans A 00:19:23.23 23.98         0:01:30

11 2 Brandon Smith A 00:19:24.32 23.96         0:01:31

12 8 Pete Morris A 00:19:44.32 23.56         0:01:51

13 13 Ben Lewan A 00:22:09.11 20.99         0:04:16

B's
1 330 Frank Winters B 00:19:16.10 24.13         0:00:00

2 328 Oscar Marroquin B 00:19:32.19 23.80         0:01:39

3 336 Alex Stephens B 00:19:43.27 23.58         0:00:27

4 318 Colby Stott B 00:20:04.26 23.17         0:00:48

5 306 Jim Moritz B 00:20:09.63 23.06         0:00:54

6 317 James Cho B 00:21:20.11 21.80         0:02:04

7 326 Anton Granata B 00:21:55.08 21.22         0:02:39

8 309 Eric Lehman B 00:22:02.57 21.10         0:02:46

9 327 Asa Morway B 00:22:50.95 20.35         0:03:35

10 304 Kent Lee B 00:27:27.80 16.93         0:08:12

DNS 316 Travis Jones B

C's
1 602 Cliff Whiteley C 00:20:54.79 22.23         0:00:00

2 603 Paul Andrews C 00:22:12.43 20.94         0:01:18

3 606 Mark Kovacic C 00:22:13.73 20.92         0:01:19

4 621 Tim Woodside C 00:24:54.54 18.67         0:04:00

5 620 John Mumme C 00:30:45.87 15.11         0:09:51


